Royal 3inc.

## Bill to:

Ground Freight Solutions

, ,

,

Invoice Date: 06/27/2024 Invoice #: PRO # 45022 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/27/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/25/2024		3125 Wichita Ct, FORT WORTH TX 76140 - 4481 N FRONTAGE, ROCHESTER MN 55901			
			1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00

## **TOTAL** \$2,450.00

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	PRO #	45022	Rate Confirmation
<b>GES GROUND FREIGHT</b>	Sam Fost	er	
SOLUTIONS	(205) 666	-6772	
м	Sfoster@g	groundfs.org	
C A	ZIGI FREI		
CDOUND EDETCHE SOLUETONS LLC	(630) 485	5-7370	
105 EAST JEFFERSON BOULEVARD		4686	Truck #
SUITE 305 E SOUTH BEND IN 46601 R	DOT 28 Driver	328543	Trailer # Cell #
Size & Type: 53' VAN Description:			Miles:
Pieces: Weight:			
CHARGES		DISPATCH NO	TES
PICK 1			
Sterigenics International Inc 3125 Wichita Ct		Appoin	tment 06/25/24
FORT WORTH TX 76140			Notes:11:30
Phone/Contact:			
STOP 1			
Nanodropper, Inc 4481 N FRONTAGE		Appoint	ment 06/27/24
ROCHESTER MN 55901		Appt Not	
CARRIER CONFIRMS THEY ARE PROVIDING EXC. FREIGHT WILL BE ON BOARD THE VEHICLE AT UNLESS GIVEN EXPLICIT PERMISSION FROM G. FREIGHT WITHOUT EXPRESS CONSENT FROM GROUPS OF THE REDUCTION	ANY TIME ROUND FRE.	DURING TRANS	PORT OF GOODS IS; CO-MINGLING OF
ANY ADDITIONAL CHARGES BEYOND THE ORIGI COMMUNICATED THE SAME BUSINESS DAY THE	ADDITIONA	L CHARGES ARE	INCURRED
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REDUCE CARRIER .			
IF THERE ARE ANY ISSUES REGARDING SHIPM ETC.) WE ARE TO BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY COURSE OF ACTION. PLEASE REITERATE THE ASSIGNED DRIVERS.	IN ORDER IMPORTANCI	FOR US TO AL E OF THESE FA	OVISE THE NEXT ACTORS TO ALL
WAIT TIME IS PAYABLE AFTER 2 HOURS. AFT.			
(Rate Confirmation I	Details	on Next Pag	ge)
Carrier Signature		Date	_//
Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above	PRO # 4		st appear on all Invoices

PRO # 45022 Rate Confirmation

GFS GROUND FREIGHT	Sam Foster (205) 666-6772 Sfoster@groundfs.org
C A R	ZIGI FREIGHT INC (630) 485-7370
GROUND FREIGHT SOLUTIONS, LLCR105 EAST JEFFERSON BOULEVARDISUITE 305ESOUTH BEND IN 46601R	MC #         944686         Truck #           DOT         2828543         Trailer #           Driver         Cell #

WAIT TIME WILL NOT BE PAID IF DRIVER IS LATE TO PICK UP OR DELIVERY

CARRIER MUST PROVIDE LOADED PIECES AND WEIGHT. IF DRIVER IS LOADED WITH MORE OR LESS FREIGHT (PIECES OR WEIGHT) THAN IS INDICATED ON THE RATE CONFIRMATION AND DOES NOT VERIFY WITH GROUND FREIGHT SOLUTIONS, CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ADDITIONAL COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH MOVING THE REMAINDER OF THE FREIGHT OR RETURNING THE INCORRECT FREIGHT RECOVERED

\_\_\_\_\_

BY ACCEPTANCE OF THIS SHIPMENT, CARRIER GUARANTEES THAT DRIVER HAS SUFFICIENT SERVICE HOURS AVAILABLE TO COMPLETE DELIVERY ON TIME WITHOUT VIOLATING STATUTORY REST GUIDELINES S DEFINED BY FMCSA REF 49 CFR, PART 395 HOS AND THEY HAVE THE MINIMUM SAFETY RATING, PROPER INSURANCE IN PLACE FOR VEHICLE HAULING THIS FREIGHT

\_\_\_\_\_

Carrier Signature

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

Date  $\frac{06}{M}$  /  $\frac{25}{D}$  /  $\frac{2024}{D}$ 45022 must appear on all Invoices

R334233U					Sterigenics			Page -	1		
STER M22				В	ill of Ladin	g		Date - 6	/19/2024	15:49:25	GMT
						Chin Tau	842883				
Carrier Number						Ship To:	Nanodropper, Inc. 4481 N Frontage Rd. Ste. 5				
							Attn: Elias Baker				
Sterigenics							Rochester MN 55901				
3125 Wichita Ct. Fort Worth TX 76140	•						702170				
Fort worth 1X 7014	0					Sold To:	Gilero				
							635 Davis Dr.				
Phone: 817 293-099	9						Ste. 100				
www.sterigenics.com							Morrisville NC 27560				
Decide de la contener a							United States				
Freight charges are COLLECT, unle	ess marked otherwis	e in the spaces bel	low.			List 3rd Party	Address Below				
Prepaid		Bill 3rd Party									
						100 A 100					
COD Amount:					-						
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, i					1	Note: Where t	he rate is dependent on value, s	shippers are			
to be delivered to the consignee without							e specifically in writing the ag				
consignor, the consignor shall sign the t					d	leclared value	of the property. The agreed or	declared			
The carrier shall not make delivery of th					v	alue of the pro	operty is hereby specifically sta	ited by the			
payment of freight and all other lawful	charges.				S	hipper to be no	ot exceeding				
Shipping Notes : Sales Order # 3572621 Customer Load#	Work Order#	Product Group	All and a state of the state of	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Haz	ard/Class			Custon	ner PO	-
	3569574	MEDICAL / N	MEDICAL I	DEVICES			N/A		PFB22	45	
Trailer #: H03262		UM	Total Qty	-		1.1.23		T	otal Weight	UM	
0.14 0.100		CA		72							
Seal # 12336135		PL		18							
*Received subject to the classifications a good order, except as noted (contents ar word carrier being understood througho carry to its usual place of delivery at sai portions of said route to destination and shall be to all the bill of lading terms an *Shipper hereby certifies that he is famil conditions are hereby agreed to by the s *Driver signature indicates the above ma *Shipper signature indicates the trailer w	ad conditions of pack at the contract as me d destination. It is m as to each party any d conditions in the ge liar with all the bill of hipper and accepted i aterial was received if	cage unknown), ma caning any person of putually agreed as it time interested in a overning classifica of lading terms and to himself and his n good condition u	arked, consi- or corporation to each carri- all or said pra- tion on the conditions in assigns. anless other	gned, and d on in posses ier of all or roperty, that date of ship in the gover	escribed as ssion of this any of said t every serv pment. ming classi	indicated abo s property in t property ove: ice to be perfe fication and th	we with said carrier (the he contract) agrees to r all or any primed hereunder				
Driver Signature	De	ate/Time		0	n Behalf of	Sterigenics	GIL dela EV 2:		Date/Time	253	neze

K3342330 STIR(22		igenics f Lading	Page	and the second
Carrier Number		Ship To:	Nanodropper, Inc. 4481 N Frontage Rd. Ste. 5	e- 6/19/2024 15:49:25 GN
Sterigenics 3125 Wichita Ct. Fort Worth TX 76140 Phone: 817 293-0999		Sold To:	Attn: Elias Baker Rochester MN 55901 702170 Gilero 635 Davis Dr. Ste. 100	
www.sterigenics.com			Morrisville NC 27560 United States	
reight charges are COLLECT, unless marked otherwise	in the spaces below.	List 3rd Party	Address Below	
Prepaid		required to sta declared value value of the pr	the rate is dependent on value, ship te specifically in writing the agreed of the property. The agreed or dec operty is hereby specifically stated	or lared
payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	6/27/24	shipper to be n \$	Per	
Shipping Notes :				
Sales Order # 3572621 Customer Load# Work Order# 3569574	Product Group Description MEDICAL / MEDICAL DEVICES	Hazard/Class	N/A	Customer PO PFB2245
Trailer #: 1403262 Seal #: 12336135	UM Total Qty CA 72 PL 18			Total Weight UM

word carrier being understood throughout the contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of this property in the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portions of said route to destination and as to each party anytime interested in all or said property, that every service to be performed hereunder

shall be to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment. \*Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and

conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted to himself and his assigns.

\*Driver signature indicates the above material was received in good condition unless otherwise noted.

\*Shipper signature indicates the trailer was clean of debris and odor and acceptable to load unless otherwise noted or rejected

Driver Signature

Date/Time

On Behalf of Sterigenics and be added by BV 25 June 24